FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 22, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/21/26 00:16
02/21/26 01:03
02/21/26 01:35
02/21/26 01:35
02/21/26 02:22
02/21/26 03:46
02/21/26 06:43
02/21/26 08:03
02/21/26 09:57
02/21/26 10:25
02/21/26 11:02
02/21/26 11:32
02/21/26 11:50
02/21/26 12:09
02/21/26 12:52
02/21/26 12:53
02/21/26 13:37
02/21/26 13:44
02/21/26 14:39
02/21/26 15:40
02/21/26 16:26
02/21/26 17:10
02/21/26 17:32
02/21/26 18:40
02/21/26 18:48
02/21/26 18:56
02/21/26 19:01

CFS #

CFS26-008482
CFS26-008488
CFS26-008491
CFS26-008492
CFS26-008498
CFS26-008512
CFS26-008517
CFS26-008525
CFS26-008534
CFS26-008539
CFS26-008545
CFS26-008551
CFS26-008554
CFS26-008556
CFS26-008559
CFS26-008560
CFS26-008565
CFS26-008567
CFS26-008571
CFS26-008577
CFS26-008582
CFS26-008587
CFS26-008589
CFS26-008596
CFS26-008598
CFS26-008601
CFS26-008602

Initial Complaint

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Bar Check : Bar Check

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Followup : Followup

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

Harassment : Harassment

Followup : Followup

Remove : Remove Subject

Theft : Theft

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Followup : Followup

Assist : Assist

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Harassment : Harassment

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

300 BLK S 17TH ST

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, 1A 50501

2506 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
4TH AVE N /N 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
412 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

329 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2941 5TH AVE. SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG PD

PHONE LOG PD

106 NORTH 10TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
2638 4TH AVE N APT F, FORT DODGE

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

824 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

17 NORTH 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1601 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

600 BLK S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2519-B 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
600 BLK S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

02/21/26 19:04
02/21/26 19:10
02/21/26 19:22
02/21/26 19:56
02/21/26 20:05
02/21/26 20:16
02/21/26 20:50
02/21/26 20:53
02/21/26 21:40
02/21/26 21:46
02/21/26 21:51
02/21/26 22:19
02/21/26 22:39
02/21/26 22:41
02/21/26 23:08
02/21/26 23:31

CFS #

CFS26-008603
CFS26-008604
CFS26-008608
CFS26-008613
CFS26-008614
CFS26-008616
CFS26-008618
CFS26-008619
CFS26-008622
CFS26-008623
CFS26-008625
CFS26-008628
CFS26-008629
CFS26-008632
CFS26-008635
CFS26-008638

Total Records: 43

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Followup : Followup

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
PBX : PBX

Address

1500 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3121 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1200 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
S 27TH ST/ 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG 2190

PHONE LOG

1543 27TH AVE N APT 24, FORT DODGE, |A
1001 10TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1301 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG

100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA

1300 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE
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