



FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on February 22, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/21/26 00:16	CFS26-008482	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	300 BLK S 17TH ST
02/21/26 01:03	CFS26-008488	Bar Check : Bar Check	300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 01:35	CFS26-008491	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	2506 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 01:35	CFS26-008492	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	4TH AVE N / N 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/21/26 02:22	CFS26-008498	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	412 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 03:46	CFS26-008512	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 06:43	CFS26-008517	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	329 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 08:03	CFS26-008525	Theft : Theft	2941 5TH AVE. SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/21/26 09:57	CFS26-008534	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD
02/21/26 10:25	CFS26-008539	Harassment : Harassment	PHONE LOG PD
02/21/26 11:02	CFS26-008545	Followup : Followup	106 NORTH 10TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
02/21/26 11:32	CFS26-008551	Remove : Remove Subject	2638 4TH AVE N APT F, FORT DODGE
02/21/26 11:50	CFS26-008554	Theft : Theft	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 12:09	CFS26-008556	Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol	1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 12:52	CFS26-008559	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	PHONE LOG PD
02/21/26 12:53	CFS26-008560	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	824 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 13:37	CFS26-008565	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	17 NORTH 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 13:44	CFS26-008567	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 14:39	CFS26-008571	Assist : Assist	702 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 15:40	CFS26-008577	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/21/26 16:26	CFS26-008582	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	1601 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 17:10	CFS26-008587	Harassment : Harassment	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 17:32	CFS26-008589	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD
02/21/26 18:40	CFS26-008596	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	600 BLK S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 18:48	CFS26-008598	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 18:56	CFS26-008601	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2519-B 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 19:01	CFS26-008602	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	600 BLK S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/21/26 19:04	CFS26-008603	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1500 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 19:10	CFS26-008604	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	3121 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 19:22	CFS26-008608	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1200 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 19:56	CFS26-008613	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	S 27TH ST / 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
02/21/26 20:05	CFS26-008614	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
02/21/26 20:16	CFS26-008616	Followup : Followup	300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 20:50	CFS26-008618	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE
02/21/26 20:53	CFS26-008619	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2190
02/21/26 21:40	CFS26-008622	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/21/26 21:46	CFS26-008623	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1543 27TH AVE N APT 24, FORT DODGE, IA
02/21/26 21:51	CFS26-008625	Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint	1001 10TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 22:19	CFS26-008628	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	1301 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/21/26 22:39	CFS26-008629	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/21/26 22:41	CFS26-008632	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
02/21/26 23:08	CFS26-008635	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	1300 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE
02/21/26 23:31	CFS26-008638	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

Total Records: 43